ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI MARATON

Organizator:

Data: 2022-05-28
Miejsce: Stolno
Dystans: 42 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI MARATON, OPEN

M-ce

N =

O oo~ U AW

10
11
12

13
14
15

17
18
19

20
21

Nazwisko i imie

MAZUREK SEBASTIAN
SKRZYPIEC KAMIL

CHOJNACKI BARTLOMIEJ

BUKOWSKI MACIE]
DUDA MARCIN
WITEK GRZEGORZ
SADOWSKI MARCIN
SZUMLAS JACEK
FUKASIEWICZ JACEK
SLIWINSKI HENRYK
FELIKS PIOTR
STANKIEWICZ JERZY

PRAJSNAR PAWEL

KROLIKOWSKA WIKTORIA
PRZYCHODNIAK ROBERT

DRZEMICKA DOMINIKA
SURMA BALBINA
KORCZAK PAWEL
+ATA DARIUSZ

MACIEJEWSKI MARIAN

WOJTOWICZ KATARZYNA

BRZEZINSKI JEDRZE]

ADAMCZUK AMELIA

Nr
124
127

126
131
113
103
117
110
101
114
104
128

132
108
107
112
122
130
109

100
120

121

140

Stowarzyszenie Life Balance Place

Klub
JABRA ROLLER TEAM
ENES ROLLER TEAM

ENES ROLLER TEAM
ROLLA SPEED TEAM
ROLLA SPEED TEAM
SPEEDSKATING +ODZ
PROLUBE MASTERS

ROLLA SPEED TEAM

SPEEDING TURTLES

LEGIA WARSZAWA

NIESTOWARZYSZONY

SILESIA SKATING
TEMPISH TEAM

JASTRZEBIE
BYDGOSZCZ

ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI MARATON, Kobiety

M-ce

B wWN

Nazwisko i imie
KROLIKOWSKA WIKTORIA

DRZEMICKA DOMINIKA
SURMA BALBINA

WOJTOWICZ KATARZYNA

ADAMCZUK AMELIA

Nr
108
112
122
120

140

Klub

LEGIA WARSZAWA
NIESTOWARZYSZONY
JASTRZEBIE
BYDGOSZCZ

M-scowos¢
GDYNIA
PRUSZCZ
GDANSKI
KtA)
INOWROCLAW
TORUN
+tODZ
WARSZAWA
MRZEZINO
GDANSK
TORUN
GORZOW
WYSOKIE
MAZOWIECKIE
WARSZAWA
£ODZ
PABIANICE
KANIE
GDANSK
WOLOMIN
WYMYSLOW

ILAWA
NARZYM

SIERADZ

SZOROW

M-scowos¢
£tODZ
KANIE
GDANSK
NARZYM

SZOROW

Kraj
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL

POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

M30
M20

M20
M30
M40
M50
M30
M40
M40
M60+
M40
M50

M20
K20
M30
K20
K20
M20
M50

M60+
K30

M20

K20

K20
K20
K20
K30

K20

Kat.

Kat.
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M13
K1
M 14
K2
K3
M 15
M 16
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M. kat K/M

K1
K2
K3
K4

W N

K/M

SPORTOWE

15.75km

00:28:05
00:28:05

00:28:05
00:29:33
00:29:33
00:30:36
00:30:36
00:29:33
00:32:54
00:33:22
00:34:07
00:35:47

00:36:07
00:36:07
00:36:06
00:36:26
00:36:28
00:36:45
00:39:38

00:40:48
00:50:19

00:30:37
DNF
01:06:54
DNF

15.75km

00:36:07
00:36:26
00:36:28
00:50:19

01:06:54
DNF

21km

00:37:24
00:37:22

00:37:22
00:39:46
00:39:47
00:41:05
00:41:04
00:40:28
00:44:19
00:44:42
00:46:09
00:48:09

00:48:51
00:48:49
00:48:50
00:49:24
00:49:35
00:50:43
00:53:25

00:55:47
01:07:24

00:41:05
DNF
DNF

21km

00:48:49
00:49:24
00:49:35
01:07:24

DNF

Rell
(((f\'o £ o‘ﬂ\\\
Rua®

26.25km 31.5km  36.75km
00:46:42 00:56:27 01:06:27
00:46:41 00:56:27 01:06:27
00:46:49 00:57:01 01:07:39
00:50:03 01:00:11 01:10:27
00:50:04 01:00:12 01:10:27
00:51:47 01:02:23 01:13:24
00:51:58 01:02:55 01:13:52
00:51:47 01:02:47 01:13:54
00:56:06 01:07:36 01:18:56
00:56:48 01:09:00 01:20:55
00:58:38 01:10:56 01:23:17
01:00:49 01:13:40 01:26:41
01:01:50 01:15:02 01:28:37
01:01:50 01:15:02 01:28:37
01:01:49 01:15:01 01:28:35
01:02:10 01:15:26 01:28:50
01:02:48 01:16:44 01:30:46
01:04:16 01:18:29 01:34:05
01:07:43 01:22:01 01:37:03
01:10:51 01:26:23 01:42:17
01:24:14 01:42:05 01:59:08
01:04:36 01:08:51 DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF DNF
26.25km 31.5km 36.75km
01:01:50 01:15:02 01:28:37
01:02:10 01:15:26 01:28:50
01:02:48 01:16:44 01:30:46
01:24:14 01:42:05 01:59:08
DNF DNF DNF

Netto
01:16:31.60
01:16:31.50

01:18:30.80
01:20:56.55
01:20:57.45
01:24:23.80
01:24:59.75
01:25:03.00
01:30:39.15
01:33:52.55
01:35:37.10
01:40:06.65

01:42:02.90
01:42:03.45
01:42:02.55
01:42:04.55
01:45:10.90
01:49:31.40
01:52:11.50

01:58:16.40
02:24:10.25

DNF

DNF

Netto
01:42:03.45
01:42:04.55
01:45:10.90
02:24:10.25

DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

BASPORT

Brutto
01:16:32.60
01:16:33.00

01:18:31.70
01:20:58.45
01:20:58.75
01:24:26.20
01:25:03.10
01:25:05.00
01:30:41.85
01:33:55.35
01:35:38.90
01:40:10.65

01:42:06.25
01:42:06.35
01:42:06.55
01:42:07.00
01:45:13.10
01:49:35.75
01:52:15.30

01:58:21.55
02:24:14.60

DNF

DNF

Brutto
01:42:06.35
01:42:07.00
01:45:13.10
02:24:14.60

DNF

min/km

1:49
1:49

1:52
1:55
1:55
2:00
2:01
2:01
2:09
2:14
2:16
2:23

2:25
2:25
2:25
2:25
2:30
2:36
2:40

2:48
3:25

min/km
2:25
2:25
2:30
3:25

1/3

km/h
32.9
32.9

32.1
311
311
29.9
29.7
29.6
27.8
26.8
26.4
25.2

24.7
24.7
24.7
24.7

24

23
22.5

21.3
175

km/h
24.7
24.7
24
175



ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI MARATON, Mezczyzni

M-ce
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10
11
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13
14
15
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Nazwisko i imie
MAZUREK SEBASTIAN
SKRZYPIEC KAMIL

CHOJNACKI BARTLOMIEJ
BUKOWSKI MACIE]
DUDA MARCIN

WITEK GRZEGORZ
SADOWSKI MARCIN
SZUMLAS JACEK
LUKASIEWICZ JACEK
SLIWINSKI HENRYK
FELIKS PIOTR
STANKIEWICZ JERZY

PRAJSNAR PAWEL
PRZYCHODNIAK ROBERT
KORCZAK PAWEL

+ATA DARIUSZ

MACIEJEWSKI MARIAN
BRZEZINSKI JEDRZE]

Nr
124
127

126
131
113
103
117
110
101
114
104
128

132
107
130
109

100
121

ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI MARATON, K20

M-ce
1
2
3

Nazwisko i imie
KROLIKOWSKA WIKTORIA
DRZEMICKA DOMINIKA
SURMA BALBINA
ADAMCZUK AMELIA

Nr
108
112
122
140

ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI MARATON, M20

M-ce
1

Nazwisko i imie
SKRZYPIEC KAMIL

CHOJNACKI BARTLOMIE]
PRAJSNAR PAWEL
KORCZAK PAWEL
BRZEZINSKI JEDRZE)

Nr
127

126
132
130
121

ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI MARATON, K30

M-ce
1

Nazwisko i imie
WOJTOWICZ KATARZYNA

Nr
120

Klub
JABRA ROLLER TEAM

ENES ROLLER TEAM
ENES ROLLER TEAM
ROLLA SPEED TEAM
ROLLA SPEED TEAM
SPEEDSKATING +ODZ
PROLUBE MASTERS

ROLLA SPEED TEAM

SPEEDING TURTLES

SILESIA SKATING
TEMPISH TEAM

Klub

LEGIA WARSZAWA
NIESTOWARZYSZONY

Klub
ENES ROLLER TEAM

ENES ROLLER TEAM
SPEEDING TURTLES

Klub

JASTRZEBIE
BYDGOSZCZ

M-scowos¢
GDYNIA
PRUSZCZ
GDANSKI
KLA)
INOWROCLAW
TORUN
+ODZ
WARSZAWA
MRZEZINO
GDANSK
TORUN
GORZOW
WYSOKIE
MAZOWIECKIE
WARSZAWA
PABIANICE
WOLOMIN
WYMYSLOW

ILAWA
SIERADZ

M-scowos¢
£tODZ
KANIE
GDANSK
SZOROW

M-scowos¢
PRUSZCZ
GDANSKI
KLA)
WARSZAWA
WOLOMIN
SIERADZ

M-scowos¢
NARZYM

Kraj
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL

M30
M20

M20
M30
M40
M50
M30
M40
M40
M60+
M40
M50

M20
M30
M20
M50

M60+
M20

K20
K20
K20
K20

M20

M20
M20
M20
M20

K30

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat K/M
1 M1
1 M2
2 M3
2 M4
1 M5
1 M6
3 M7
2 M8
3 M9
1 M 10
4 M11
2 M 12
3 M13
4 M 14
4 M15
3 M 16
2 M 17
M. kat K/M
1 K1
2 K2
3 K3
M. kat K/M
1 M2
2 M3
3 M13
4 M 15
M. kat K/M
1 K4

15.75km
00:28:05
00:28:05

00:28:05
00:29:33
00:29:33
00:30:36
00:30:36
00:29:33
00:32:54
00:33:22
00:34:07
00:35:47

00:36:07
00:36:06
00:36:45
00:39:38

00:40:48
00:30:37
DNF

15.75km
00:36:07
00:36:26
00:36:28
01:06:54
DNF

15.75km
00:28:05

00:28:05
00:36:07
00:36:45
00:30:37

DNF

15.75km
00:50:19

21km

00:37:24
00:37:22

00:37:22
00:39:46
00:39:47
00:41:05
00:41:04
00:40:28
00:44:19
00:44:42
00:46:09
00:48:09

00:48:51
00:48:50
00:50:43
00:53:25

00:55:47
00:41:05
DNF

21km
00:48:49
00:49:24
00:49:35
DNF

21km
00:37:22

00:37:22
00:48:51
00:50:43
00:41:05

DNF

21km
01:07:24

26.25km
00:46:42
00:46:41

00:46:49
00:50:03
00:50:04
00:51:47
00:51:58
00:51:47
00:56:06
00:56:48
00:58:38
01:00:49

01:01:50
01:01:49
01:04:16
01:07:43

01:10:51
01:04:36
DNF

26.25km
01:01:50
01:02:10
01:02:48
DNF

26.25km
00:46:41

00:46:49
01:01:50
01:04:16
01:04:36

DNF

26.25km
01:24:14

31.5km
00:56:27
00:56:27

00:57:01
01:00:11
01:00:12
01:02:23
01:02:55
01:02:47
01:07:36
01:09:00
01:10:56
01:13:40

01:15:02
01:15:01
01:18:29
01:22:01

01:26:23
01:08:51
DNF

31.5km
01:15:02
01:15:26
01:16:44
DNF

31.5km
00:56:27

00:57:01
01:15:02
01:18:29
01:08:51

DNF

31.5km
01:42:05

36.75km
01:06:27
01:06:27

01:07:39
01:10:27
01:10:27
01:13:24
01:13:52
01:13:54
01:18:56
01:20:55
01:23:17
01:26:41

01:28:37
01:28:35
01:34:05
01:37:03

01:42:17
DNF

36.75km
01:28:37
01:28:50
01:30:46
DNF

36.75km
01:06:27

01:07:39
01:28:37
01:34:05

DNF

36.75km
01:59:08

Netto
01:16:31.60
01:16:31.50

01:18:30.80
01:20:56.55
01:20:57.45
01:24:23.80
01:24:59.75
01:25:03.00
01:30:39.15
01:33:52.55
01:35:37.10
01:40:06.65

01:42:02.90
01:42:02.55
01:49:31.40
01:52:11.50

01:58:16.40
DNF

Netto
01:42:03.45
01:42:04.55
01:45:10.90

DNF

Netto
01:16:31.50

01:18:30.80
01:42:02.90
01:49:31.40

DNF

Netto
02:24:10.25

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
01:16:32.60
01:16:33.00

01:18:31.70
01:20:58.45
01:20:58.75
01:24:26.20
01:25:03.10
01:25:05.00
01:30:41.85
01:33:55.35
01:35:38.90
01:40:10.65

01:42:06.25
01:42:06.55
01:49:35.75
01:52:15.30

01:58:21.55
DNF

Brutto
01:42:06.35
01:42:07.00
01:45:13.10

DNF

Brutto
01:16:33.00

01:18:31.70
01:42:06.25
01:49:35.75

DNF

Brutto
02:24:14.60

min/km
1:49
1:49

1:52
1:55
1:55
2:00
2:01
2:01
2:09
2:14
2:16
2:23

2:25
2:25
2:36
2:40

2:48

min/km
2:25
2:25
2:30

min/km
1:49

1:52
2:25
2:36

min/km
3:25

2/3

km/h
329
32.9

321
311
311
29.9
29.7
29.6
27.8
26.8
26.4
25.2

24.7
24.7

23
22.5

21.3

km/h
24.7
24.7
24

km/h
329

32.1
24.7
23

km/h
17.5



ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI MARATON, M30

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr Klub
1 MAZUREK SEBASTIAN 124 JABRA ROLLER TEAM
2 BUKOWSKI MACIE) 131 ROLLA SPEED TEAM
3 SADOWSKI MARCIN 117
4 PRZYCHODNIAK ROBERT 107

ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI MARATON, M40

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr Klub
1 DUDA MARCIN 113 ROLLA SPEED TEAM
2 SZUMLAS JACEK 110 PROLUBE MASTERS
3 LUKASIEWICZ JACEK 101
4 FELIKS PIOTR 104

ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI MARATON, M50

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr Klub
1 WITEK GRZEGORZ 103 SPEEDSKATING tODZ
2 STANKIEWICZ JERZY 128
3 LATA DARIUSZ 109 SILESIA SKATING
TEMPISH TEAM

ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI MARATON, M60+

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr Klub
1 SLIWINSKI HENRYK 114 ROLLA SPEED TEAM
2 MACIEJEWSKI MARIAN 100

M-scowos¢
GDYNIA
INOWROCLAW
WARSZAWA
PABIANICE

M-scowos¢
TORUN
MRZEZINO
GDANSK
GORZOW

M-scowos¢
£tODZ
WYSOKIE
MAZOWIECKIE
WYMYSLOW

M-scowos¢
TORUN
ILAWA

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL

POL

Kraj
POL
POL

Kat.

M30
M30
M30
M30

Kat.

M40
M40
M40
M40

Kat.

M50
M50

M50

Kat.

M60+
M60+

M. kat

B WN R

M. kat

A wWN e

M. kat

M. kat

K/M
M1
M4
M7
M 14

K/M
M5
M8
M9
M11

K/M
M6
M 12

M 16

K/M
M 10
M 17

15.75km
00:28:05
00:29:33
00:30:36
00:36:06

15.75km
00:29:33
00:29:33
00:32:54
00:34:07

15.75km

00:30:36
00:35:47

00:39:38

15.75km
00:33:22
00:40:48

21km

00:37:24
00:39:46
00:41:04
00:48:50

21km

00:39:47
00:40:28
00:44:19
00:46:09

21km

00:41:05
00:48:09

00:53:25

21km

00:44:42
00:55:47

26.25km
00:46:42
00:50:03
00:51:58
01:01:49

26.25km
00:50:04
00:51:47
00:56:06
00:58:38

26.25km

00:51:47
01:00:49

01:07:43

26.25km
00:56:48
01:10:51

31.5km
00:56:27
01:00:11
01:02:55
01:15:01

31.5km
01:00:12
01:02:47
01:07:36
01:10:56

31.5km

01:02:23
01:13:40

01:22:01

31.5km
01:09:00
01:26:23

36.75km
01:06:27
01:10:27
01:13:52
01:28:35

36.75km
01:10:27
01:13:54
01:18:56
01:23:17

36.75km

01:13:24
01:26:41

01:37:03

36.75km
01:20:55
01:42:17

Netto
01:16:31.60
01:20:56.55
01:24:59.75
01:42:02.55

Netto
01:20:57.45
01:25:03.00
01:30:39.15
01:35:37.10

Netto
01:24:23.80
01:40:06.65

01:52:11.50

Netto
01:33:52.55
01:58:16.40

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
01:16:32.60
01:20:58.45
01:25:03.10
01:42:06.55

Brutto
01:20:58.75
01:25:05.00
01:30:41.85
01:35:38.90

Brutto

01:24:26.20
01:40:10.65

01:52:15.30

Brutto
01:33:55.35
01:58:21.55

min/km
1:49
1:55
2:01
2:25

min/km
1:55
2:.01
2:09
2:16

min/km
2:00
2:23

2:40

min/km
2:14
2:48

3/3

km/h
329
311
29.7
24.7

km/h
311
29.6
27.8
26.4

km/h
29.9
25.2

km/h
26.8
213



